E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE WIDE ACRYLIC
▶ DESIGN - LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE WIDE ACRYLIC has a
modern, multipurpose design and a stylish look with efficient lighting.

▶ INSTALLATION - Quick and easy installation, the fixture can be
installed on standard 2.75" or 3.5" outlet box. The additional mounting
holes provide secure installation options.
▶ APPLICATION - The fixture is rated for Wet Locations, making
it perfect for indoor and outdoor projects such as decks, front doors,
porches, patios, corridors, walkways, or any other common areas.
▶ ADVANTAGES - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours, these fixtures
are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a 5-year
limited warranty along with ETL certification to guarantee top quality
products and safety!
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
LWS27A
ASD-LWS27-18D18CC-WH 18 inch 18W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,541 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 18" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27-MV-18D18CC-BK 18 inch 18W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 1,636 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 18" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27A-18D18BK 18 inch 18W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 1,573 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 18" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27-24D24CC-WH 24 inch 24W 120 V TRIAC up to 2,204 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 24" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27-MV-24D24CC-BK 24 inch 24W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 2,134 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 24" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27A-24D24BK 24 inch 24W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 2,001 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 24" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27-36D30CC-WH 36 inch 30W 120 V TRIAC up to 2,465 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 36" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27-MV-36D30CC-BK 36 inch 30W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 2,642 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 36" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27A-36D30BK 36 inch 30W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 2,356 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 36" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27-48D36CC-WH 48 inch 36W 120 V TRIAC up to 2,844 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 48-1/16" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27-MV-48D36CC-BK 48 inch 36W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 2,933 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 48-1/16" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27A-48D36BK 48 inch 36W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 2,980 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 48" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27-MV-72D40CC-BK 72 inch 40W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 3,541 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 72" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27A-72D40BK 72 inch 40W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 3,620 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 72" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
LWS27A-RGBW
ASD-LWS27A-24D18SM-RGBW-BK 24 inch 18W 120-277 V SMART APP up to 1,048 lm Red-Green-Blue-2,700K-6,500 K Black 24" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27A-48D36SM-RGBW-BK 48 inch 36W 120-277 V SMART APP up to 1,883 lm Red-Green-Blue-2,700K-6,500 K Black 48" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
Finish:
White
Black
For detailed luminous flux information please refer to Annex, page 4.

ASD-LWS27A-48D36SM-RGBW-BK 36W 1,746 lm 1,790 lm 1,847 lm 1,873 lm 1,883 lm
ANNEX 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
LWS27A
ASD-LWS27-18D18CC-WH 810050738088 4 23.6" x 18.5" x 9.8" 28 lbs 10810050738085
ASD-LWS27-MV-18D18CC-BK 810128110495 4 23.6" x 18.5" x 9.8" 28 lbs 10810128110492
ASD-LWS27A-18D18BK 810128112932 2 23.6" x 9.5" x 9.8" 11.5 lbs 10810128112939
ASD-LWS27-24D24CC-WH 810050738101 4 29.5" x 18.5" x 9.8" 34.8 lbs 10810050738108
ASD-LWS27-MV-24D24CC-BK 810128110501 4 29.5" x 18.5" x 9.8" 34.8 lbs 10810128110508
ASD-LWS27A-24D24BK 810128112949 2 29.5" x 9.5" x 9.8" 15 lbs 10810128112946
ASD-LWS27-36D30CC-WH 810050738125 2 41.5" x 9.5" x 9.8" 26.7 lbs 20810050738129
ASD-LWS27-MV-36D30CC-BK 810128110518 2 41.5" x 9.5" x 9.8" 26.7 lbs 10810128110515
ASD-LWS27A-36D30BK 810128112956 2 41.5" x 9.5" x 9.8" 24.3 lbs 10810128112953
ASD-LWS27-48D36CC-WH 810050738149 2 53.5" x 9.5" x 9.8" 35 lbs 20810050738143
ASD-LWS27-MV-48D36CC-BK 810128110525 2 53.5" x 9.5" x 9.8" 35 lbs 10810128110522
ASD-LWS27A-48D36BK 810128112963 1 52.8" x 8.7" x 4.3" 15.6 lbs -
ASD-LWS27-MV-72D40CC-BK 810128110709 1 76.8" x 8.7" x 4.3" 20.9 lbs -
ASD-LWS27A-72D40BK 810128114196 1 76.8" x 8.7" x 4.3" 24.3 lbs -
LWS27A-RGBW
ASD-LWS27A-24D18SM-RGBW-BK 810128114639 2 27.2" x 7.9" x 8.3" 15 lbs 10810128114636
ASD-LWS27A-48D36SM-RGBW-BK 810128114646 1 51" x 3.9" x 8.1" 15.6 lbs -